2017  Master Catalog
widia.com D108
 Features  Benefi ts
 •  Fixed-limit stop for precise and repeatable cutting
edge positioning.
•  Tight insert seat pocket ensures secure hold.
•  V-slots and limit-stop bolts for increased indexability.
 •  Internal coolant supply directly lubricates

 D109widia.com
 Quadralock™
 Catalog Numbering System
 Quadralock Boring Bar
Identifi cation System
 MTMI50015
MTM I 500 15
Quadralock
Boring System
Type Shank Diameter
shown as “D”
Length
shown as “L”
I = Inch Inch Inch
M = Metric 375 = .375" 15 = 1.50"
500 = .500" 4 = 4.00"
625 = .625" 5 = 5.00"
750 = .750"
1000 = 1.000"
Metric Metric
 8 = 8,00mm 40 = 38,10mm
10 = 10,00mm 100 = 101,60mm
12 = 12,00mm 127 = 127,00mm
16 = 16,00mm
22 = 22,00mm
 D110 widia.com
Quadralock™
Small Hole Toolholder
MTMM
order number catalog number D D2 L L1 A
insert
screw hex
3896202 MTMM840 8,00 12,95 38 19 3,18 MSM46 2 mm
3896198 MTMM1040 10,00 12,95 38 19 3,00 MSM46 2 mm
3896200 MTMM1240 12,00 12,95 38 19 3,18 MSM46 2 mm
3896199 MTMM12100 12,00 12,95 102 19 3,00 MSM46 2 mm
3896201 MTMM22127 22,00 12,95 127 19 3,00 MSM46 2 mm
To
ol
s
fo
r
Sm
al
l H
ol
e
Bo
rin
g
 D111widia.com
Quadralock™
Small Hole Toolholders
MTMI
order number catalog number D D2 L L1 A
insert
screw hex
2839815 MTMI37515 .375 .510 1.500 .750 .118 MSM46 2 mm
2839803 MTMI50015 .500 .510 1.500 .750 .125 MSM46 2 mm
2839792 MTMI62515 .625 .510 1.500 .760 .125 MSM46 2 mm
2839785 MTMI6254 .625 .510 4.000 .760 .125 MSM46 2 mm
2839779 MTMI75015 .750 .510 1.500 .760 .125 MSM46 2 mm
2839774 MTMI7504 .750 .510 4.000 .760 .125 MSM46 2 mm
3896197 MTMI10005 1.000 .510 5.000 .760 .125 MSM46 2 mm
To
ol

 MB125625R
 Quadralock™
 Catalog Numbering System
 D113widia.com
 Coatings provide high-speed
capability and are engineered
for fi nishing to light roughing.
 G
ra
d
e
P Steel
M Stainless Steel
K Cast Iron
N Non-Ferrous
S High-Temp Alloys
H Hardened Materials
wear
resistance
toughness
Coating Grade Description 05 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45
C
M
1
Uncoated carbide. A very tough, ultra-fi ne grain unalloyed substrate. For
general-purpose machining of most steels, stainless steels, high-temperature alloys,
titanium, irons, and non-ferrous materials. Performs best at low speeds and
will handle interruptions and high feed rates. Use when C2, C3, or C25
fail due to chipping or breaking.
P
M
K
N
S
HW-S25
C
G
5
A PVD-TiN-coated grade. Straight 9.5% Co substrate. Submicron grain. For
general-purpose machining of most steels, stainless steels, high-temperature alloys,
titanium, irons, and non-ferrous materials. Performs best at low speeds
and will handle interruptions and high feed rates.
P
M
K
N
S
HC-S25
 Grades and Grade Descriptions
 Quadralock™ Inserts
 D114 widia.com
Cutting Speed — vc
SFM
CG5 CM1
Material
Group min Start max min Start max
P
ap [inch] 0.0008 - 0.008 0.0008 - 0.008
f [inch] 0.0008 - 0.0028 0.0008 - 0.0028
0/1 340 420 505 210 260 315
2 230 280 340 145 175 215
3 230 280 340 145 175 215
4 175 220 265 115 140 170
5 225 280 340 145 175 215
6 150 185 225 100 120 145
M
ap [inch] 0.0008 - 0.008 0.0008 - 0.008
f [inch] 0.0008 - 0.0028 0.0008 - 0.0028
1 240 300 360 180 220 265
2 220 270 325 160 200 240
3 165 200 245 120 150 180
K
ap [inch] 0.0008 - 0.008 0.0008 - 0.008